
DS1G-BAS DS1G-PDH1 DS1G-PDH2

ETHERNET TEST OPTIONS
DS1G-SW-BAS: BASIC ETHERNET BERT/LOOPBACK/RFC-2544 ANALYSIS Included ✔ ✔ 

DS1G-SW-ADV: ADVANCED ETHERNET MULTI-STREAM & Y.1564 ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-SW-BAS) ✔ ✔ ✔

IPTV, VOIP, WIFI TEST OPTIONS
DS1G-SW-VOIP: VOIP (SIP) LIVE CALLING & ANALYSIS ✔ ✔ ✔ 

DS1G-SW-IPTV: IPTV TR101290 ALARM & STREAM ANALYSIS ✔ ✔ ✔ 

DS1G-SW-WIFI: WIFI 802.11B/G/N ANALYSIS ✔ ✔ ✔

PDH TEST OPTIONS
DS1G-SW-E1: E1 BERT/PDL/PULSE MASK ERRORS/ALARMS ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-PDH1/PDH2) Includes one Includes oneDS1G-SW-T1: T1 BERT/PDL/PULSE MASK ERRORS/ALARMS ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-PDH1/PDH2)

DS1G-SW-E3: E3 ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-PDH2)
Includes oneDS1G-SW-T3: T3 ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-PDH2)

DS1G-SW-CODIR: CODIR SUB-RATE ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-SW-E1) ✔ ✔

DS1G-SW-DCOM: DATACOM SUB-RATE ANALYSIS (REQUIRES DS1G-SW-T1) ✔ ✔

IEEE C37.94 TEST OPTION
DS1G-SW-C37: IEEE C37.94-2002 ANALYSIS ✔ ✔ ✔
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DATASCOUT™ 1G
HANDHELD MULTI-SERVICE NETWORK ANALYZER

OPTICAL TRANCEIVERS						    
DS-SFP-MMF-SX 1000BASE-SX 850NM MMF XCVR, LC
DS-SFP-SMF-LX 1000BASE-LX 1310NM SMF XCVR, LC
DS-SFP-SMF-ZX 1000BASE-ZX 1550NM SMF XCVR, LC

DS-SFP-MMF-C37 100BASE-X C37.94 850NM MMF XCVR, LC

HARDWARE OPTIONS

TEST LEADS & ACCESSORIES (AVAILABLE FOR ALL HARDWARE MODELS)

TEST LEADS-OPTICAL		         	                        TEST LEADS- DATACOM
DS-LD-SMF-SC-SC OPTICAL, SMF SC TO SC, 6FT DS1G-LD-DCOM-530 RS-232, RS-530, DCE/DTE
DS-LD-SMF-SC-LC OPTICAL, SMF SC TO LC, 6FT DS1G-LD-DCOM-449 RS-449, DCE/DTE

DS-LD-MMF-SC-SC OPTICAL, MMF SC TO SC, 6FT DS1G-LD-DCOM-V35 V-35, DCE/DTE
DS-LD-MMF-SC-LC OPTICAL, MMF SC TO LC, 6FT DS1G-LD-DCOM-X21 X-21, DCE/DTE
DS-LD-MMF-LC-LC OPTICAL, MMF LC TO LC, 6FT TEST LEADS- ETHERNET
DS-LD-SMF-LC-LC OPTICAL, SMF LC TO LC, 6FT DS-LD-RJ-RJ CAT 5E ETHERNET, 6FT

ACCESSORIES
DS1G-ACC-ANT WI-FI ANTENNA

DS1G-ACC-CHGR CHARGER, 110-250VAC
DS-ACC-HDSET SPKR/MIC EARBUD
DS1G-ACC-MAN USERS MANUAL CD

DS1G-ACC-STYLUS TOUCH SCREEN STYLUS (3)
DS1G-ACC-USB USB 2.0 TO MINI USB

DS1G-ACC-SCASE NYLON STORAGE CASE

TEST LEADS-PDH
DS-LD-BTM-BTM BANTAM (M) TO BANTAM (M), 6FT
DS-LD-RJ48-BTM RJ48 TO DUAL BANTAM (M), 6FT
DS-LD-BNC-BNC BNC TO BNC, 6FT
DS-LD-BNC-BTM BANTAM (M) TO BNC, 6FT

DS-LD-KIT-DS1 COMPLETE DS1 TEST LEAD KIT
DS-LD-KIT-DS3 COMPLETE DS3 TEST LEAD KIT

DS-ADAP-BTM-310B ADAPTER - BANTAM (M) TO 310, BLUE
DS-ADAP-BTM-310R ADAPTER - BANTAM (M) TO 310, RED

SCAN THIS QR CODE FOR MORE PRODUCT INFORMATION.  
FOR PRODUCT VIDEOS, DEMONSTRATIONS, AND MORE, VISIT:

www.youtube.com/GreenleeDEMO

For complete ordering details and pricing, contact your Greenlee 
Communications Sales Manager or Customer Service Representative. 

Distributor Information:

✔ Option Available 


